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Race 2

s Sector Analysis
__ Invalidated Lap [ Personal Best I Session Best B Crossing the pit lane
Lap Time  Sector 1 Sector2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed Lap Time  Sector1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed
Stephen EARLE USA 3  2:05.797 58.652 45.010 22.135 255.6 7:14.982
100 4 2:03.995  57.207 44915 21.873 2538  9:18.977
Kessel Racing Ferrari 296 Challenge 5 2:03.306 56.674 44.697 21.935 256.8 11:22.283
1 2:18.35] 1:02.912 48.754 26.685 190.1 2:18.351 B 2:03.281 56.783 44.671 21.827 256.2 13:25.564
2 2:47.831 1:15.090 1:07.864 24.877 89.3  5:06.182 7 2:04.421 56.956  45.389  22.076 255.6 15:29.985
3 2:04.231 57.500  44.692  22.039 256.8  7:10.413 8 2:03.501 56774 44.905 HFAEYE 2556 17:33.486
4 2:03.699 56.928 44517  22.254 2556  9:14.112 9 2:04.538 57.089  45.142  22.307 255.6 19:38.024
5 2.03.774 57.132 44.561 22.081 2556 11:17.886 10 2:42.991 1:21.117 53.658 28.216 186.2 22:21.015
6 2:03.526 56.651 44730 22145 256.8 13:21.412 Talal SHAIR LBN
/A 2:03.038 FIYE  44.508 MEAKTY] 256.2 15:24.450 124 Scoderio Lob errart 296 Chall
8 2:03.540 56.883 44.403 22.254 257.4 17:27.990 cuderia Lebanon erran allenge
9 2:05.678 56.784 44.644 24.250 256.8 19:33.668 1 4:20.021 3:04.601 51.307 yZRNK 2159 4:20.021
10 2:45.100  1:22.559  55.065  27.476 1785 22:18.768 2 2:48574B [ELEREY 58475 41.867 1509  7:08.595
1 0 4 Andreas KONIG AUT 1 3 0 Lisa CLARK USA
Gohm Motorsport - Haupt Racing Tear Ferrari 296 Challenge Pellin Racing Ferrari 296 Challenge
1  2:14.653 1:00.971 46.188 27.494 2154 2:14.653 1  2:21.840 1:06.308 48.836 26.696 163.9 2:21.840
2 2:47.501 1:15.671 1:08.102 23.728 106.4 5:02.154 2 2:49.098 1:15.957 1:07.290 25.851 89.4 5:10.938
3  2:04.150 57.235 44.698 22.217 254.4 7:06.304 3  2:07.284 58.610 46.362 7RV, 254.4 7:18.222
4 2:04.258 56.654 45.497 22.107 2514 9:10.562 'S 2:06.089 58.266 45.378 22.445 2520 9:24.311
5 2:05.571 58.624 44.893 pyR Y 2550 11:16.133 5 2:06.228 58.140 45.658 22.430 249.7 11:30.539
3 2:03.623 56.836 44.679 22.108 256.2 13:19.756 6 2:06.385 58.198 45.430 22.757 250.8 13:36.924
7 2:03.829 56.744 44.930 22.155 254.4 15:23.585 7 2:07.311 58.353 45.948 23.010 253.2 15:44.235
8 2:03.917 56.712 45.061 22.144 255.0 17:27.502 8 2:07.325 58.747 45.996 22.582 2485 17:51.560
9 2:05.082 56.622 44.781 23.679 255.0 19:32.584 9 2:08.030 58.106 46.670 23.254 2452 19:59.590
10 2:44.876 1:22.159 54.538 28.179 216.7 22:17.460 10 2:23.696 1:03.845 51.882 27.969 176.5 22:23.286
1 1 5 Shintaro AKATSU JPN 1 34 Mutlu TASEV TUR
Ineco Ferrari 296 Challenge Emil Frey Racing Ferrari 296 Challenge
1 2:19.977  1:.04.585  48.672  26.720 1952  2:19.977 1 2:18.869  1:03.414 48620  26.835 202.5  2:18.869
2 2:48.335 1:15.100 1:07.837 25.398 79.6 5:08.312 2 2:47.838 1:14.720 1:08.180 24.938 83.2 5:06.707
3  2:04.725 58.078 44.567 22.080 255.6 7:13.037 3 2:04.789 57.642 45.016 22.131 255.6 7:11.496
4  2:04.875 57.280 45.507 22.088 242.4 9:17.912 'S 2:03.384 56.629 44.677 22.078 256.8 9:14.880
5 2:03.196 56.630 44.845 yAWPAl 255.6 11:21.108 5 2:04.118 56.979 45.057 22.082 256.2 11:18.998
6 2:03.000 56.597 44.330 22.073 257.4 13:24.108 6 2:03.866 56.527 44.808 22.531 255.6 13:22.864
VA 2:02.996 56.908 44.085 22.003 258.0 15:27.104 7 2:03.694 56.780 44.757 22.157 255.6 15:26.558
8 2:04.208 56.955 45.197 22.056 256.2 17:31.312 8 2:03.689 56.630 44.991 yyX3  255.6 17:30.247
9 2:03.844 56.928 44.367 22.549 256.8 19:35.156 9 2:04.404 56.289 44.954 23.161 255.0 19:34.651
10 2:45.071 1:22.586 54.346 28.139 198.1 22:20.227 10  2:44.743 1:22.320 54.596 27.827 191.4 22:19.394
1 19 Luis PERUSQUIA MEX 1 50 Alvaro RAMOS PRT
Rossocorsa Ferrari 296 Challenge Santogal - Araujo Competicao Ferrari 296 Challenge
1 223073  1:07.033  49.235  26.805 1759  2:23.073 1 221173 1:05.938  48.738 26497 170.6  2:21.173
2 2:48.548  1:15.346 1:07.628 25574  90.1  5:11.621 2 2:48.930 1:16.163 1:07.150 25617 92.1  5:10.103
3 2:08.139 59.203 46.315 22.621 243.0 7:19.760 3  2:07.329 58.702 46.086 22.541 2413 7:17.432
4 2:06.968 58212  46.129  22.627 240.8  9:26.728 4 2:05.994 57.958 KRy BPPEEE] 2463  9:23.426
5 2:06.961 58.103 46.297 22.561 240.3 11:33.689 B 2:05.928 57.549 46.086 22.293 246.3 11:29.354
6 2:08.473 59.785 46.140 22.548 240.8 13:42.162 6 2:06.856 57.756 46.593 22.507 2419 13:36.210
7 2:06.991 57.977 46.381 22.633 2419 15:49.153 7 2:07.021 57.816 46.492 22.713 245.7 15:43.231
8 2:06.201 57.863 46.026 yyxaVi 2441 17:55.354 8 2:06.790 58.147 45.992 22.651 248.5 17:50.021
9 2:08.548 58.132 47.013 23.403 224.8 20:03.902 9 2:07.709 57.860 46.805 23.044 237.1 19:57.730
10  2:21.992 1:02.511 51.747 27.734 215.0 22:25.894 10 2:24.750 1:04.696 52.374 27.680 175.1 22:22.480

1 20 Guy FAWE BEL 1 59 Roland HERTNER DEU

Scuderia FMA Ferrari 296 Challenge Gohm Motorsport - Engstler Ferrari 296 Challenge
1 2:20.384 1:05.092 48.858 26.434 170.1 2:20.384 1 2:16.344 1:01.591 48.220 26.533 199.6 2:16.344
2 2:48.801 1:16.348 1:06.839 25.614  90.9 5:09.185 2 2:47.628 1:15.406 1:08.182 24.040  90.1 5:03.972
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Race 2
Sector Analysis
__ Invalidated Lap [ Personal Best I Session Best B Crossing the pit lane
Lap Time  Sector 1 Sector2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed Lap Time  Sector1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed
3 2:02.769 56.510 44.214 22.045 257.4 7:06.741 10 2:47.148 1:24.345 54.635 28.168 189.8 22:16.589
4 2:02.897 56.527 44.605 21.765 255.6 9:09.638 Eric CHEUNG CAN
5 2:02.590  56.472 44229  21.889 2562 11:12.228 198
6 2:02.054 56.194 44.225 VARCRE] 256.2 13:14.282 Formula Racing Ferrari 296 Challenge
(A _2:01.938 LEALOE BEERPE 21709 256.2  15:16.220 1 2:13.854  1:00.023  46.257  27.574 197.4  2:13.854
8 2:03.311 56.280  44.469  22.562 256.2 17:19.531 2 2:47.766  1:15.524 1:08.176  24.066 123.6  5:01.620
9 2:06.576 56.831 44.250 25.495 256.8 19:26.107 3 2:03.019 56.958 44.262 IWELE  258.0 7:04.639
10  2:47.445 1:25.560 54.688 27.197 187.8 22:13.552 4 2:02.956 56.772 44.263 21.921 258.6 9:07.595
Zois SKRIMPIAS GRC 5 2:02.757 56.682 44273  21.802 256.8 11:10.352
1 68 6 2:02.667 56.386 44.442 21.839 257.4 13:13.019
Ineco - Reparto Corse RAM Ferrari 296 Challenge A 2:02.46208 56.192) 44.386 21.884 257.4 15:15.481
1 2:15.531 1:01.363 47.598 26.570 233.5 2:15.531 8 2:02.924 56.548 44.254 22122 257.4 17:18.405
2 2:47.959 1:15.659 1:08.169 24.131 88.2 5:03.490 9 2:06.948 56.693 44.391 25.864 258.0 19:25.353
3 2:03.958 56.443 45.439 22.076 256.2 7:07.448 10  2:47.407 1:25.577 54.819 27.011  166.7 22:12.760
4 2:03.445 56.557 44.939 21.949 256.2 9:10.893
5 2:03.187 56.967 44.537 21.683 2544 11:14.080
6 2:02.346 56.396 44.373 VARYAL 256.2 13:16.426
Y8 2:02.190 56.089 44.432 21.669 256.2 15:18.616
8 2:02.942 56.683 44.665 21.594 255.6 17:21.558
9 2:06.387 56.268 44.694 25.425 255.6 19:27.945
10 2:47.302 1:24.901 54.720 27.681 191.1  22:15.247
1 71 Andrea LEVY ITA
Rossocorsa Ferrari 296 Challenge
1 2:19.137 1:04.071 48.703 26.363 201.4 2:19.137
2 2:48.696 1:15.426 1:07.920 25.350 82.9 5:07.833
3 2:03.967 57.227 44.832 VARV 257.4 7:11.800
4  2:03.365 56.935 44.363 22.067 258.6 9:15.165
5 2:04.465 57.063 45.233 22.169 258.0 11:19.630
6 IPNEKYY] WEXELE 44540 22437 256.2  13:22.992
7 2:16.855 1:09.611 45.123 22.121 255.0 15:39.847
8 2:03.572 57.297 44.262 22.013 256.8 17:43.419
1 86 Jan SANDMANN DEU
Kessel Racing Ferrari 296 Challenge
1 2:13.162 59.132 45.608 28.422 200.3 2:13.162
2 2:47.529 1:15.611 1:08.150 23.768 118.7 5:00.691
Kl 2:03.254 56.529 44.961 21.764 255.0 7:03.945
4 2104318 ETEEY 44618  29.681 2345  9:14.376
5 2:19.479 1:13.072 44.391 22.016 255.0 11:33.855
6 2:03.799 58.201 43.885 VAWAE] 256.2 13:37.654
7 2:07.192 57.915 45.882 23.395 257.4 15:44.846
8 2:07.078 58.555 45.856 22.667 246.8 17:51.924
9 2:08.767 58.038 48.403 22.326 229.1  20:00.691
10 2:23.533 1:03.507 51.665 28.361 176.5 22:24.224
1 88 Josef SCHUMACHER DEU
Eberlein - Schumacher Racing Ferrari 296 Challenge
1 2:17.057 1:02.070 48.458 26.529 178.5 2:17.057
2 2:48.053 1:15.492 1:07.878 24.683 86.8 5:05.110
3 2:03.086 56.673 44.273 22.140 259.2 7:08.196
4 2:03.530 56.412 44974 22.144 256.8 9:11.726
5 2:03.277 56.801 44.537 21.939 256.2 11:15.003
3 2:02.708 56.298 44.551 yARCERY 257.4 13:17.711
7 2:02.964 56.248 44.827 21.889 256.8 15:20.675
8 2:02.834 56.445 44.412 21.977 257.4 17:23.509
9 2:05.932 56.081 44.390 25.461 256.2 19:29.441
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